


PEARLY

056
White

175
Red

085
Gold

125
Silver

055
White

135
Black

075
Crystal With U.V

076
Crystal With
U.V Yellow

131
Pink Fluorescent

SOLID ADITIVE UV

010
Amber

011
Light Amber

023
Light Blue

026
Blue

066
Yellow

155
Light Green

159
Green

176
Red

178
Red

097
Violet

101
Orange

105
Orange

TRANSPARENT

COLORS STANDARD
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Volume:

Code:

Neck:

Height :

Weidth: 

Si lk  Screen:

Hot Stamping:

Decorat ion:

Width/Diameter :

CATÁLOGO SPILTAG 202111

Model 1

100ml |  3 ,4oz
600.0100.001

63/400

44mm

25g

Yes

Yes

210mm x 21mm

70mm

200ml |  6 ,8oz
600.0200.001

63/400

60mm

25g

Yes

Yes

245mm x 34mm

80mm

300ml |  10,1oz
600.0300.001

63/400

73mm

25g

Yes

Yes

250mm x 47mm

84mm

500ml |  16,9oz
600.0500.001

63/400

83.5mm

25g

Yes

Yes

304mm x 57mm

100mm
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Background illustrative image
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Volume:

Code:

Neck:

Height :

Weight : 

Si lk  Screen:

Hot Stamping:

Decorat ion:

Width/Diameter  :

CATÁLOGO SPILTAG 202122

Model 2

150ml |  5 ,1oz
600.0150.002

63/400

48mm

25g

Yes

Yes

266mm x 18mm

88mm

250ml |  8 ,5oz
600.0250.002

63/400

58mm

25g

Yes

Yes

293mm x 29mm

96.6mm

350ml |  11,8oz
600.0350.002

63/400

69mm

25g

Yes

Yes

304mm x 40mm

100mm
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Background illustrative image
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Volume:

Code:

Neck:

Height :

Weight : 

Si lk  Screen:

Hot Stamping:

Decorat ion:

Width/Diameter  :

CATÁLOGO SPILTAG 202133

Model 3

50ml |  1 ,7oz
600.0050.003

63/400

40mm

25g

Yes

Yes

178mm x 17mm

66.8mm

80ml |  2 ,7oz
600.0080.003

63/400

42.5mm

25g

Yes

Yes

210mm x 25mm

70mm
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Background illustrative image
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Volume:

Code:

Neck:

Height :

Weight : 

Si lk  Screen:

Hot Stamping:

Decorat ion:

Width/Diameter  :

CATÁLOGO SPILTAG 202144

Model 4

120ml |  4 ,1oz
600.0120.004

63/400

41mm

25g

Yes

Yes

50mm x 16mm

71mm

200ml |  6 ,8oz
600.0200.004

63/400

55mm

25g

Yes

Yes

55mm x 26mm

81mm

300ml |  10,1oz
600.0300.004

63/400

66.5mm

25g

Yes

Yes

55mm x 35mm

85mm
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Background illustrative image
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Volume:

Code:

Neck:

Height :

Weight : 

Si lk  Screen:

Hot Stamping:

Decorat ion:

Width/Diameter  :

CATÁLOGO SPILTAG 202155

Model 5

500ml |  16,9oz
600.0500.005

63/400

87.6mm

25g

Yes

Yes

313mm x 48mm

103mm
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Background illustrative image
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Volume:

Code:

Neck:

Height :

Weidth: 

Si lk  Screen:

Hot Stamping:

Decorat ion:

Width/Diameter :

CATÁLOGO SPILTAG 202166

Model 6

100ml |  3 ,4oz
700.0100.006

R87

39mm

30g

Yes

Yes

275mm x 10mm

91.8mm

200ml |  6 ,8oz
700.0200.006

R87

53.5mm

30g

Yes

Yes

280mm x 23mm

91.8mm

300ml |  10,1oz
700.0300.006

R87

70mm

30g

Yes

Yes

260mm x 37mm

91.8mm

500ml |  16,9oz
800.0500.006

R87

100mm

42g

Yes

Yes

285mm x 55mm

91.8mm
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Background illustrative image
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Volume:

Code:

Neck:

Height :

Weight : 

Si lk  Screen:

Hot Stamping:

Decorat ion:

Width/Diameter  :

CATÁLOGO SPILTAG 202177

Model 7

250ml |  8 ,5oz
600.0250.007

63/400

77.2mm

25g

Yes

Yes

50mm x 45mm

86mm
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Background illustrative image



SPILTAG INDUSTRIAL LTDA

Av. Carlos Tosin, 1083 - CEP: 17512-120
Distrito Industrial - Marília – SP - BRAZIL

Tel.: +55 14 3408.1100

ISO 9001 
ISO 14001

BUREAU VERITAS
Certification

 •
     100%

 PET PÓ
S CO

N
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O
 •

  100% PET PÓS CONSUMO •     100% PET PÓS CONSU
M

O
 •

  1
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 10

0% PET PÓS CONSUMO •  100% PET PÓS CONSUM
O

PCR
100%


